

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 467/2019

Anshi @ Anshar Son Of Kamroo @ Kamruddin

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Yadav.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta, Deputy Government Advocate assisted by Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

05/05/2026

At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this appeal for hearing in the 2nd week of July, 2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/15 (2)